WHEATON PRECIOUS METALS CORP

WHEATON PRECIOUS METALS CORP
ISIN: CA9628791027

Overview
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Price
54.64 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)

Trading volume
Number of trades

Last size

(2] 0.15% (0.08)

CA9628791027

WPM

Tradegate

EUR

Energy / Commodities
Stock

24,845 EUR
S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

54.38 EUR (275)
54.90 EUR (273)
53.98 EUR
54.66 EUR
53.62 EUR
54.56 EUR
54.0975 EUR
4,665
252,364.84

36

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/06/24

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=45772608
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA9628791027&ID_NOTATION=20596846
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7d1704e30f6f836d084fbfc989461606943a712a4e0518f5455e903a064f3587&idfile=60691&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60691%2F2024-07-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=2ceaa62c696633fa8&time=1721057919&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f521c5157ad2cebd76ffa8fb41befbb638ca2533d0cc44f9d8e71303c04a6210&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=bc665197c43ab2a34&time=1721057919&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d307c34890dd0008a50403e8bc9875f48a3539c2cb0455b45523d8e456483434&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c9201a534449bee0e&time=1721057919&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=307d76dcdba0270123154e9b53c006483924e3acc8ce71c753cd8d0ef60babca&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a0eadb4583a24cdac&time=1721057919&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=77c7f51e1fe0e2e122fc33d1d20e1815bc52eeca1ba6b4584de37878abf274c7&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c5a5d0ef0a48bb1ba&time=1721057919&tool=RSC

WHEATON PRECIOUS METALS CORP

Details

2024/07/12 22:26:35

Price
54.64 EUR

Difference (] 0.15% (0.08)

General attributes

ISIN CA9628791027
Symbol WPM
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 24,845 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

55.34 EUR (2024/07/11
35.55 EUR (2024/02/26
55.34 EUR (2024/07/11
35.55 EUR (2024/02/26

53.34 EUR (4,558
50.25 EUR (3,607
47.32 EUR (6,082

)
)
)
43.81 EUR (4,538)
)
)
)
)

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 54.38 EUR (275)
Ask (Ask size) 54.90 EUR (273)
Open 53.98 EUR
High 54.66 EUR
Low 53.62 EUR
Close (prev. day) 54.56 EUR
VWAP 54.0975 EUR
Volume (pcs) 4,665
Trading volume 252,364.84
Number of trades 36
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 3y
Perf (%) +23.12% +37.73% +47.33%
Perf (abs.) +10.24  +14.94  +17.52
Beta 1.61 1.42 1.20
Volatility = 30.47 27.87 29.67

ERSTE

Group

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Xetra 2024/07/ 17:35 54.38 EUR 0.13 22
12
Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:26 54.64 EUR 0.25 36
12
Toronto Stock 2024/07/ 22:00 81.21 CAD 54.32 3,787
Exchange 12
Stuttgart 2024/07/ 20:14 54.56 EUR 0.03 12
12
NYSE 2024/07/ 22:00 59.59 USD 60.15 15,471
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=20596846
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11003743
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10716815
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10716815
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11000702
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14770658

WHEATON PRECIOUS METALS CORP

ERSTE

Group

Munich
London Stock
Exchange
Hanover
Hamburg
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

12
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08:06

17:35

08:01

08:01

17:40

19:31

08:02

53.84 EUR

4,540.00 GBp

53.94 EUR

53.92 EUR

54.40 EUR

54.38 EUR

53.92 EUR

0.00

4.24

0.00

0.00

0.04

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14953645
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=311364331
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=311364331
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=124001540
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34961326
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11006416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30734467
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10994214

WHEATON PRECIOUS METALS CORP

Company profile
Company Logo

\‘/' WHEATON"

PRECIOUS METALS

Contact Details
WHEATON PRECIOUS METALS CORP.

1021 West Hastings Street, Suite 3500 - V6E
0C3 Vancouver

Telefon: +1-604-684-9648
Fax: +1-604-684-3123
E-mail: info@wheatonpm.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Randy
Smallwood

Curt Bernardi
Gary Brown
Haytham

Hodaly
Patrick Drouin

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

George Brack
Chantal Gosselin
Charles Jeannes
Glenn lves
Jaimie Donovan
Jeane Hull
Marilyn
Schonberner

Robert Gillin

Srinivasan
Venkatakrishnan

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:info@wheatonpm.com
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